
 Complex District No. of Courts Email IDs of Digital Courts 
Tis Hazari Central 3 nicentral1@gmail.com 

nicentral2@gmail.com 
nicentral3@gmail.com 

West 2 niwest0001@gmail.com 
niwest0002@gmail.com 

Patiala House New Delhi 3 ninewdelhi1@gmail.com 
ninewdelhi2@gmail.com 
ninewdelhi3@gmail.com 

Karkardooma East 1 nieast01@gmail.com 
North-East 1 ninortheast1@gmail.com 
Shahdara 1 nishahdara1@gmail.com 

Rohini North 1 ninorth01@gmail.com 
North-West 4 ninorthwest1@gmail.com 

ninorthwest2@gmail.com 
ninorthwest3@gmail.com 
ninorthwest4@gmail.com 

Dwarka South-West 9 nisouthwest1@gmail.com 
nisouthwest2@gmail.com 
nisouthwest3@gmail.com 
nisouthwest04@gmail.com 
nisouthwest5@gmail.com 
nisouthwest6@gmail.com 
nisouthwest7@gmail.com 
nisouthwest8@gmail.com 
nisouthwest9@gmail.com 

Saket South  6 nisouth01@gmail.com 
nisouth2@gmail.com 
nisouth3@gmail.com 
nisouth4@gmail.com 
nisouth5@gmail.com 
nisouth6@gmail.com 

South-East 3 nisoutheast1@gmail.com 
nisoutheast2@gmail.com 
nisoutheast3@gmail.com 

Total 34  


